
Rodeo Program

District Finals #2
Jerome

05/21/2022

IHSRA

Saturday

JH POLE BENDING

Contestant City Back #
ANNALEE ELISON JEROME, ID   527  1

ADALYNN GRAYBEAL GOODING, ID   536  2

EMMA OWEN BUHL, ID   560  3

ALEENA FREIBERG GOODING, ID   530  4

BELLA RACE RICHFIELD, ID   570  5

JAELYNN PATTON GOODING, ID   565  6

BAILEY ROBINSON WILDER, ID   574  7

CHAILEY PATTON GOODING, ID   564  8

AVORIE BUTLER GOODING, ID   512  9

TOTTIE RACE RICHFIELD, ID   571 10

RAELYN KINDRED SHOSHONE, ID   547 11

NARYAH STANLEY OWYHEE, NV   580 12

MYLEE GAGE SHOSHONE, ID   531 13

ABBIGAIL WHITTIER CAREY, ID   595 14

BROOKLYN HUNT CASTLE FORD, ID   543 15

ADDISYN CLARK KIMBERLY, ID   515 16

ASPYN CLARK KIMBERLY, ID   516 17

SAIGE CONNER BUHL, ID   519 18

ADDISON CARMICHAEL GOODING, ID   514 19

JH TIE DOWN ROPING

Contestant City Back #
CREW TURNER GOODING, ID   586  1

BLAZE CONNER BUHL, ID   518  2

RIO CURTIS GOODING, ID   521  3

JH GIRLS BREAKAWAY

Contestant City Back #
ADALYNN GRAYBEAL GOODING, ID   536  1

EMMA OWEN BUHL, ID   560  2

ADDISYN CLARK KIMBERLY, ID   515  3

SAIGE CONNER BUHL, ID   519  4

ASPYN CLARK KIMBERLY, ID   516  5

RAYLEE PALMER RICHFIELD, ID   563  6

JH BOYS BREAKAWAY

Contestant City Back #
TREY SMITH GOODING, ID   578  1

NASH TURNER GOODING, ID   585  2

RJ MELO CAREY, ID   554  3

JACE CURTIS GOODING, ID   522  4

RODEE OWEN BUHL, ID   561  5

JOE PAVKOV GOODING, ID   567  6

LUKE MATSON SPRING CREEK, NV   553  7

JASPER OWEN BUHL, ID   559  8

AIDAN ZUNINO TWIN FALLS, ID   596  9

JH TEAM ROPING

Contestant City Back #
RIO CURTIS

BLAZE CONNER

GOODING, ID

BUHL, ID

  521

    0
  1

JOE PAVKOV

TREY SMITH

GOODING, ID

GOODING, ID

  567

    0
  2

JACE CURTIS

DRAW PARTNER JH 2

GOODING, ID

,

  522

    0
  3

LUKE MATSON

AIDAN ZUNINO

SPRING CREEK, NV

TWIN FALLS, ID

  553

    0
  4

CREW TURNER

NASH TURNER

GOODING, ID

GOODING, ID

  586

    0
  5

JH GIRLS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #
ADDISON CARMICHAEL GOODING, ID   514  1

BROOKLYN HUNT CASTLE FORD, ID   543  2

EMMA OWEN BUHL, ID   560  3

ANNALEE ELISON JEROME, ID   527  4

SAIGE CONNER BUHL, ID   519  5

ASPYN CLARK KIMBERLY, ID   516  6

ALEENA FREIBERG GOODING, ID   530  7

JAELYNN PATTON GOODING, ID   565  8

RAELYN KINDRED SHOSHONE, ID   547  9

NARYAH STANLEY OWYHEE, NV   580 10

CHAILEY PATTON GOODING, ID   564 11

AVORIE BUTLER GOODING, ID   512 12

MYLEE GAGE SHOSHONE, ID   531 13

ADDISYN CLARK KIMBERLY, ID   515 14

BAILEY ROBINSON WILDER, ID   574 15

ADALYNN GRAYBEAL GOODING, ID   536 16

JH BOYS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #
RIO CURTIS GOODING, ID   521  1

CON WELLS DIETRICH, ID   594  2

BRITT WELLS JEROME, ID   593  3

JASPER OWEN BUHL, ID   559  4

BLAZE CONNER BUHL, ID   518  5

CREW TURNER GOODING, ID   586  6

AIDAN ZUNINO TWIN FALLS, ID   596  7

TREY SMITH GOODING, ID   578  8

NASH TURNER GOODING, ID   585  9

RODEE OWEN BUHL, ID   561 10

LUKE MATSON SPRING CREEK, NV   553 11

JACE CURTIS GOODING, ID   522 12

JOE PAVKOV GOODING, ID   567 13

JH CHUTE DOGGING

Contestant City Back #



Rodeo Program

District Finals #2
Jerome

05/21/2022

IHSRA

Saturday

JH CHUTE DOGGING

Contestant City Back #
BLAZE CONNER BUHL, ID   518  1

RIO CURTIS GOODING, ID   521  2

AIDAN ZUNINO TWIN FALLS, ID   596  3

JOE PAVKOV GOODING, ID   567  4

BRITT WELLS JEROME, ID   593  5

JH BARREL RACING

Contestant City Back #
SAIGE CONNER BUHL, ID   519  1

EMMA OWEN BUHL, ID   560  2

JAELYNN PATTON GOODING, ID   565  3

CHAILEY PATTON GOODING, ID   564  4

ADDISYN CLARK KIMBERLY, ID   515  5

BROOKLYN HUNT CASTLE FORD, ID   543  6

ALEENA FREIBERG GOODING, ID   530  7

BELLA RACE RICHFIELD, ID   570  8

BAILEY ROBINSON WILDER, ID   574  9

ADDISON CARMICHAEL GOODING, ID   514 10

AVORIE BUTLER GOODING, ID   512 11

ABBIGAIL WHITTIER CAREY, ID   595 12

ANNIE CAHALA SHOSHONE, ID   513 13

RAYLEE PALMER RICHFIELD, ID   563 14

TOTTIE RACE RICHFIELD, ID   571 15

LACIE HOYER JEROME, ID   541 16

MYLEE GAGE SHOSHONE, ID   531 17

ASPYN CLARK KIMBERLY, ID   516 18

ADALYNN GRAYBEAL GOODING, ID   536 19

NARYAH STANLEY OWYHEE, NV   580 20

ANNALEE ELISON JEROME, ID   527 21

RAELYN KINDRED SHOSHONE, ID   547 22

PIPER HOSKOVEC HAGERMAN, ID   540 23


